
A1

A2

A3

A4

A5

RULES:

1.

2

3

4

STJOHNS

LINCOLN HILLS

"C" LEAGUE CHURCH CO-ED TOURNEY SCHEDULE 2011

WESLEY

HILLTOP

No

AUGIE

AUGIE

WESLEY Games

8:00

League President -  Flips Coin to determine winner - After President looks at Game books

2011 "C" LEAGUE TOURNEY SCHEDULE

JULY 30 FIELD "E" FIELD "F" FIELD "G" FIELD "H"

9:10

STJOHNS LINCOLN HILLS

HILLTOP

10:20 STJOHNS

WESLEY

Games

11:30

AUGIE No

12:40

1:50

HILLTOP WESLEY

AUGIE LINCOLN HILLS

3:00

LINCOLN HILLS

HILLTOP

WESLEY

4:10

AUGIE

STJOHNS

Championship Championship

5:20

STJOHNS HILLTOP

LINCOLN HILLS

6:30

A Bracket B Bracket C Bracket

Championship

BRACKET #1

Head to Head - This applies only to the teams that are tied in standings.

Total Runs Scored against tied teams - This only applies to the teams that are tied. 

Total Runs scored -  Count total runs scored for your team in tourney



JULY 30

11:30 STJOHNS
No Games

EVERY TEAM WILL SUPPLY 2 UMPIRES FOR THE GAME THEY UMPIRE

2011 "C" LEAGUE TOURNEY UMPIRE SCHEDULE

AUGIE LINCOLN HILLS

10:20 HILLTOP
No Games

FIELD "E" FIELD "F" FIELD "G" FIELD "H"

8:00

1:50 STJOHNS

9:10 WESLEY

4:10 HILLTOP WESLEY

12:40 LINCOLN HILLS WESLEY

6:30
NEED 3 "C" UMPS

3:00 AUGIE

EVERY TEAM WILL SUPPLY 2 UMPIRES FOR THE GAME THEY UMPIRE

5:20 AUGIE


