"C" LEAGUE CHURCH CO-ED TOURNEY SCHEDULE 2011

	BRACKET #1
A1	WESLEY
A2	HILLTOP
A3	STJOHNS
A4	LINCOLN HILLS
A5	AUGIE

RULES:

- 1. Head to Head This applies only to the teams that are tied in standings.
- 2 Total Runs Scored against tied teams This only applies to the teams that are tied.
- 3 Total Runs scored Count total runs scored for your team in tourney
- 4 League President Flips Coin to determine winner After President looks at Game books

2011 "C" LEAGUE TOURNEY SCHEDULE

JULY 30	FIELD "E"	FIELD "F"	FIELD "G"	FIELD "H"
8:00				
9:10			STJOHNS HILLTOP	LINCOLN HILLS AUGIE
10:20	WESLEY STJOHNS			No Games
11:30	AUGIE WESLEY			No Games
12:40				
1:50	HILLTOP AUGIE		WESLEY LINCOLN HILLS	
3:00		LINCOLN HILLS HILLTOP		
4:10			AUGIE STJOHNS	
5:20	STJOHNS LINCOLN HILLS			HILLTOP WESLEY
6:30	A Bracket Championship	B Bracket Championship	C Bracket Championship	

EVERY TEAM WILL SUPPLY 2 UMPIRES FOR THE GAME THEY UMPIRE 2011 "C" LEAGUE TOURNEY UMPIRE SCHEDULE

JULY 30_	FIELD "E"	FIELD "F"	FIELD "G"	FIELD "H"
8:00		AUGIE	LINCOLN HILLS	
9:10	WESLEY			
10:20		HILLTOP		No Games
11:30		STJOHNS		No Games
12:40			LINCOLN HILLS	WESLEY
1:50				STJOHNS
3:00			AUGIE	
4:10	HILLTOP			WESLEY
5:20			AUGIE	
6:30		NEED 3 "C" UMPS		

EVERY TEAM WILL SUPPLY 2 UMPIRES FOR THE GAME THEY UMPIRE